Page 1 of 2
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
9WE1724K502 Sanyo Denki
Brand: Sanyo Denki
SKU: 9WE1724K502
Category: DC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/9we1724k502-sanyo-denki/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Product Description
9WE1724K502 Sanyo Denki San Ace 172W DC 24VDC 172x51mm 300.1CFM Ball 55dB(A)
31.2W 4100RPM IP68 2 Wire Leads Locked Rotor Protection Tubeaxial fan
Page 2 of 2
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part Number 9WE1724K502
Manufacturer Sanyo Denki
Fan Type DC
Series San Ace 172W
Voltage Rating 24 VDC
Dimensions 172x51 mm
Air Flow 300.1 CFM
Air Flow (m3) 8.40m³/min
Static Pressure 0.970 in H2O (241.6 Pa)
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Features Locked Rotor Protection
Noise Level 55 dB(A)
Power Rating 31.2 W
Fan Speed 4100 RPM
Termination 2 Wire Leads
IP Rating IP68
Operating Temperature -4 ~ 140°F (-20 ~ 60°C)
Approval Agency CSA, TUV, UL
Weight 1.9 lbs (860.0 g)
Subcategory Tubeaxial